
PATHE NEWS 58/9 

TTOTHftONftMENT CEREMONY OP PRINCE KARIM 
AAA KHAN IV r-UL C&JCUH I 

ZERO IN GATE TITLE ENDS AT 51 
CAMERA PATHE JOURNAL 

MOVIETONE fp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

G.V. GUESTS AND CROWDS ASSEMBLED IN THE KARACHI STADIUM WAITING 
THE ARRIVAL OP THE AGA KHAN 

C.U. OF WOMAN TYPE 

G.V. MASSED CROWDS ASSEMBLED 

C.U. VERY OLD WOMAN TYPE WITH BLACK SHAWL OVER HEAD 

S.V. PRINCE ALY KHAN ORCHESTRA. 

S.V. DITTO 

S.V. OFFICIALS CARRYING THE HOLY QURAN -

S.V. PAN DITTO AND OTHER GIFTS BEING CARRIED 

9 S.V. PAN SWORD BEING CARRIED 

10 G.V. MASSED CROWDS WATCHING 

11 S.V. TOWARDS PRINCE KARIM, AGA KHAN WALKING IN PROCESSION WITH 
OTHERS TO THE THRONE ~ •" - — 

12 L.V. CROWDS WATCHING 

13 L.V. THE AGA EXH KHAN WALKING UP STEPS TO THE THRONE 

14 S.V. LINE OF INDIAN SOLDIERS VBRIOUS REGIMENTS 

15 C.U. TYPE WITH FEZ AND PLUME 

16 L.V. THREE OFFICIALS WALKING TOWARDS THE AGA AND ABOUT TO 
PRESENT HIM WITH THE HOLY KURAM 

17 S.V. DITTO 

18 C.U. TYPES IN CROWD HOODED WITH CLOTH CAPES ETC. 

19 C.U. ANOTHER WOMAN TYPE WITH HEAD COMPLETELY COVERED IN DRESS 
MATERIAL 

20 G.V. AGA KHAN BEING ROBED WITH THE SAME ROBE AS WORN BY HIS 
GRANDFATHER AGA KHAN III AT HIS JUBILEE CELEBRATIONS 

C.U. TYPES BEDECKED WITH FLOWERS 

S.V. THE AGA KHAN SITTING ON HIS THRONE 

S.V. INDIAN PIPE BAND MARCHING IN ARENA( 

24 G.V. PIPE BAND AND VOLUNTEERS MARCHING ROUND THE AGA KHAN 
AS HE SITS ON HIS THBONE 

21 

22 

23 

C.U. WOMAN TYPE SHROUDED IN WHITE VEIL 

S.T.V. THE AGA KHAN WITH OTHERS LEAVING AFTER CEREBONY 

25 

26 

27 

He 

S.C.U. ^ETO 

f/M-W 

32 M 

35 M 

39 M 

42 M 

45 PJ 

49 PJ 

53 PJ 

59 PJ 

63 PJ 

65 PJ 

77 M 

79 M 

86 M 

90 HJ 

92 M 

97 PJ 

103 PJ 

107 PJ 

112 PJ 

121 PJ 

124 PJ 

129 PJ 

134 PJ 

140 PJ 

144 PJ 

148 PJ 

153 PJ 

TOTAL LENGTH WITH TITLE 129 ft 

me- o 



•SniMEMT : SUBJECT : PRIKCB KARIM ^THRONED 58/9 

Date Rec' d: Orig 
Neg 

Dupe 
Neg. Lav. XX 

F.G. 
$/w 

Release 
5/W 

Red 
Master 

Date-of Issue Neg. 
Track 

Pos 
Track 

Mute Comb Length: Ft. 

I N D E X  

i/" O.V, 

6̂tt >/y/ L«V# 

LOCATION OP STORY 

S H O T  L I S T  

THE TO AQA KHAN WALKING IN PROCESSION IN THE STADIUM 
ON HIS WAY TO THE DAIS, HE BREAKS MAY PROM THE PROCESSION 
AND CLIMBS THE STAIRS ONTO THE DAIS 

PAN SHOT DITTO, AND HE SITS DOWN IN LARGE (CHAIR 

THE AHA KHAN SEATED ON THE DAIS UNDERNEATH HUGE CANOPY 

TOTAL LENGTH 70 ft 

1 

Cuts of Issue No: 

Used. In Issue No: 

Unused : 

LIBRARY NO. 


