PATHE NEWS 58/9

ENTHRONEMENT CEREMONY OF PRINCE KARIM

ZEI	O IN	GATE TITLE ENDS AT 31 CAMERA PATHE JOURN MOVIETORE	FIGURE	V
1	G.V.	GUESTS AND CROWDS ASSEMBLED IN THE KARACHI STADIUM WAITING THE ARRIVAL OF THE AGA KHAN	32	M
2	c.v.	OF WOMAN TYPE	35	M
3	G.V.	MASSED CROWDS ASSEMBLED	39	M
4	c.v.	VERY OLD WOMAN TYPE WITH BLACK SHAWL OVER HEAD	42	M
5	s.v.	PRINCE ALY KHAN ORCHESTRA	45	PJ
6	s.v.	DITTO	49	PJ
7	s.v.	OFFICIALS CARRYING THE HOLY QURAN	53	PJ
8	s.v.	PAN DITTO AND OTHER GIFTS BEING CARRIED	59	PJ
9	s.v.	PAN SWORD BEING CARRIED	63	PJ
10	G.V.	MASSED CROWDS WATCHING	65	PJ
11	s.v.	TOWARDS PRINCE KARIM, AGA KHAN WALKING IN PROCESSION WITH OTHERS TO THE THRONE	77	
12	L.V.	CROWDS WATCHING	79	M
13	L.V.	THE AGA KAN KHAN WALKING UP STEPS TO THE THRONE	86	M
14	s.v.	LINE OF INDIAN SOLDIERS VERIOUS REGIMENTS	90	NJ
15	C.U.	TYPE WITH FEZ AND PLUME	92	M
16	L.V.	THREE OFFICIALS WALKING TOWARDS THE AGA AND ABOUT TO PRESENT HIM WITH THE HOLY KURAM	97	- PJ
17	s.v.	DITTO	103	PJ
18	C.U.	TYPES IN CROWD HOODED WITH CLOTH CAPES ETC.	107	PJ
19	C.U.	ANOTHER WOMAN TYPE WITH HEAD COMPLETELY COVERED IN DRESS MATERIAL	112	PJ
20	g.v.	AGA KHAN BEING ROBED WITH THE SAME ROBE AS WORN BY HIS GRANDFATHER AGA KHAN III AT HIS JUBILEE CELEBRATIONS	121	PJ
21	C.U.	TYPES BEDECKED WITH FLOWERS	124	PJ
22	s.v.	THE AGA KHAN SITTING ON HIS THRONE	129	PJ
23	s.v.	INDIAN PIPE BAND MARCHING IN ARENA(134	PJ
24	G.V.	PIPE BAND AND VOLUNTEERS MARCHING ROUND THE AGA KHAN AS HE SITS ON HIS THRONE	140	PJ
25	C.U.	WOMAN TYPE SHROUDED IN WHITE VEIL	144	PJ
26	S.T.V	A TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	148	PJ
27	S.C.	TOTAL LENGTH WITH TITLE 129 Pt ARK.	153	
K	HOOCH I	MOTIAT TENOMY WITH BY		
0		TOTAL LENGTH WITH TITLE 129 ft	0	
M	roles (8R6. (1	

. Pol Aga Khan

SHIPMENT :

:Dupe Date Rec'd: Orig : F. G. :Release :Red . XX :E/W Neg Lav. : Neg. :B/W :Master : : Date of Issue :Pos : Comb Neg. : Mute :Length: : Ft. Track :Track

INDEX

Cononations"

LOCATION OF STORY

SHOT LIST

THE NEW AGA KHAN WALKING IN PROCESSION IN THE STADIUM ON HIS WAY TO THE DAIS, HE BREAKS AWAY FROM THE PROCESSION AND CLIMBS THE STAIRS ONTO THE DAIS

PAN SHOT DITTO, AND HE SITS DOWN IN LARGE CHAIR

THE AGA KHAN SEATED ON THE DAIS UNDERNEATH HUGE CANOPY

TOTAL LENGTH 70 ft

Cuts of Issue No:

Used In Issue No:

Unused:

Boa Khan I.V.

Karadi - 0.V.